ORIGINA September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WICHITA, KS

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 3842	API No. 15 - 101-22116-00-00
Name: LARSON ENGINEERING, INC.	County: LANE
Address: 562 WEST STATE ROAD 4	NE SW NW SW Sec. 29 Twp. 18 S. R. 29 ☐ East ☑ West
City/State/Zip: OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561	1970 1955 Seet from SOUTH Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	feet from SOUTH Line of Section 4879 465 feet from WEST Line of Section Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Operator Contact Person: TOM LARSON	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 653-7368	(circle one) NE SE NW SN
Contractor: Name: H. D. DRILLING, LLC	Lease Name: MELISSA Well #: 1-29
License: 33935	Field Name: WILDCAT
Wellsite Geologist: RICHARD S DAVIS JR.	Producing Formation: L-KC, MARMATON, CHEROKEE
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2826' Kelly Bushing: 2831'
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4654' Plug Back Total Depth: 4606'
X Oil SWD SIOW Temp Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? ☑ Yes ☐ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2121
Operator:	feet depth to SURFACE w/ 210 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AIT I NCR 3-23-09
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content6900 ppm Fluid volume1200 bbls
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method usedALLOWED TO DRY
Dual Completion Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License No.;
10/4/2008 10/14/2008 11/20/2008	Quarter Sec Twp S. R
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, worko	with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. If 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-125 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regul herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
(land ()	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature:	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title: SECRETARY/TREASURER Date: 1/30/2009	If Denied, Yes □ Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 30 day of January	, Wireline Log Received
2009.	Geologist Report Received ANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Notary Public: Alebia Friduig	FEB 0 2 2009
Date Commission Expires: MAY 5, 2012	CONSERVATION DIVISION

A DEBRA J. LUDVVIC 回題 Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires 5/5/20/2 DEBRA J. LUDWIG

Operator Name:I	LARSON ENG	<u>INÉE</u> RIN	G, INC.		<u></u> .		Leas	e Name:	MELI	SSA		Well #:	1-29
		S. R.		_ □	East 🛛 V	Vest	Cour	nty:	LANE				
not open and close	ed, flowing and s to surface to	d shut-in p est, along	ressures.	whethe	r shut-in pro	essure	reached s	tatic level,	hydrosta	tic pressure	drill stem tests givings, bottom hole tenter of all Electric Wirel	nperature, flu	id recovery,
Orill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Additio		⊠	Yes		No		⊠ Log		Format	ion (Top), [Depth and Datum		☐ Sample
Sample Sent to Ge	ological Surve	ey 🛛	Yes		No		ANHYDRIT					139	Datum +692
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠	No	F	BASE ANH HEEBNER _ANSING	YDRITE			39	198 903 945	+633 -1072 -1114
Electric Log Run <i>(Submit Copy)</i> .ist All E. Logs Rui	n: DUAL DUAL	INDUCTION COMP PORESISTI	ROSITY		No	S N F	STARK MARMATO FORT SCO CHEROKE MISSISSIP	TT E SH	•		43 44 44	231 347 472 494 551	-1400 -1516 -1641 -1663 -1720
Add.				ING RE				☐ Us			<u>,</u>	,	
			Report al	l strings	set - condi	uctor, s	surface, int	ermediate,	product		I		
Purpose of string	Size Hole Drilled				Veight Setting bs./Ft. Depth			Type of Cement		# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives		
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5	′8°	23#	260	' (CLASS A			175	2% GEL, 3% CC		
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1	/2"	15.5#	465	3' 8	SMD			125	1/4#/SK FLOCEL		N OU CONITE
						E	EA-2			100	5% CALSEAL, 59 & 1/2% CFR-1	% SALI, /#/3	SK GILSONTE
					ADDITIONA	AL CEN	MENTING/	SQUEEZE	RECOF	RD			
Purpose:		De Top	epth Bottom		, Ty	pe of (Cement		# Sa	icks Used	Type a	and Percent A	dditives
Perforate Protect Ca Plug Back	TD	SURF	2121'	SMD						210	1/4#/SK FLOCEL	E	
Plug Off Zo			J	J					<u> </u>			D	
Shots per Foot	PERI S	ORATIO	N RECOF	RD – Brid Each Inte	dge Plugs S erval Perfor	Set/Typ ated	oe i	(Aı			e, Shot, Cement, S Material Used)	squeeze nec	Depth
	SEE ATTAC							SEE ATT	ACHED				
											RE KANSAS CORF	ECEIVED	HEISSION
								-		,			
			<u>-</u>					 _			FEB	0 2 200	
												RVA <mark>ITONDIVIS</mark> VICHITA, KS	SION
TUBING RECORD)	Size 2-	3/8"		597'		ker At	Liner Rur		Yes	⊠ No		
Date of First, Resu		on, SWD	or Enhr.	Prod	ducing Meth	nod		Flowing	\boxtimes	Pumping	☐ Gas Lift	☐ Ot	her <i>(Explain)</i>
Estimated Product	11/20/08 ion	Oil	Bbls.	-		Mcf	⊔ Wat	er E	Bbls.		as-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Per 24 Hours		92	<u> </u>		0			22		v	0		34
Disposition of Gas	i					M	VETHOD C						Production Inten
☐ Vented [If vented, sub	Sold	☐ Us	ed on Lea	ase		Open I	Hole	⊠ Perf.	_ t	Dually Com	p. 🗌 Commi	ngled	4194 - 4535 OA
n venteu, sub						Other	(Specify)					-	

Operator	r Name:	LARSC	N ENG	INEE	RING	3, INC.			1	Lease Name:	ME	LISSA	 	 Well #:	 1-29	
Sec.	29	Twp.	18	S.	Ŕ.	29	East	West ■	(County:	LA	NE	 	 	 	

	PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type	as Set/Type Acid. Fracture, Shot, Cement, Squeeze Record								
Shots per Foot	Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated	(Amount and Kind of Material Used)	Depth							
4	4533-35, 4511-13, 4502-04	500 GAL 15% MCA	4533-35, 4511-13, 4502-04							
4	4400-03, 4379-81	250 GAL 15% MCA	4400-03							
		250 GAL 15% MCA	4379-81							
4	4348-51, 4322-24	250 GAL 15% MCA	4348-51							
		250 GAL 15% MCA	4322-24							
4	4276-80	250 GAL 15% NE	4276-80							
4		SQZ: 100 SX CLASS A	4276-80							
4	4271-73	250 GAL 15% MCA	4271-73							
4	4253-56	250 GAL 15% MCA	4253-56							
4	4244-47, 4235-37	250 GAL 15% MCA	4244-47, 4235-37							
4	4194-4200	250 GAL 15% MCA	4194-4200							
	·									
	,									

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

FEB 0 2 2009

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 32865

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		SER	VICE POINT. Ness C	ity, Ks
DATE 10 17 18 27	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION 4:30 Pm	10B START 9: 30 PM	JOB FINISH
LEASE WELL# 1-29 LOCATION Dights	. 5w	155 8	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR (Circle one) E/s	7 / 5 /	123	Louis	<u> 1/2</u>
CONTRACTOR H-D #1 TYPE OF JOB, Sneface	OWNER	arson O,	perating	
HOLE SIZE \2\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	CEMENT	10.7		-21 (/
CASING SIZE 8 % DEPTH 263'	AMOUNT OR	DERED 195	SX Comm	m 3%LL
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	2% Gel	- <u></u>		
TOOL DEPTH				
PRES. MAX 200 \$ MINIMUM &	COMMON	1755x	@ 12 65	2,388.
MEAS. LINE , SHOE JOINT 15'	POZMIX			A12001
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 3	GEL	354	@ 20.40	6120
PERFS.	CHLORIDE _	55X	_@ <u>57.15</u>	285,75
DISPLACEMENT 15 1/4 BBU of water	ASC		_ @	
EQUIPMENT	-		@	
0.11				
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER KICK H. # 447 HELPER A) LO R.	· ·		_	
BULK TRUCK			_ @	
#456-198 DRIVERCLC'S H./ KeulaW.		·		
BULK TRUCK	·		@	
# DRIVER	HANDLING /	18364	-@ 	1(11)21-
	MILEAGE _/_	A =	_@ <u>2.25</u>	107710
REMARKS:	MILLERIGE	·.	TOTAL	2 9211 6
pipe on bottom break Circulation, misel		•	TOTAL	2,0140
1175 5x Cohmon 31/6 CC, 2% Get and		SERVI	CF	
displace with 15 14 BOLS of water and			CE	
thirtyn.	DEPTH OF JOI	B 263'		
		CHARGE		999.00
Coment did Circulate.	EXTRA FOOTA		_ @	1
used 8 1/4" Swedge	MILEAGE		_@ 7.50	277.50
	MANIFOLD		@ @	*,
·			_	
CHARGE TO: Larson Operating			_	··
STREET			TOTAL	1,276,5
CITYSTATEZIP_				
CIT I STATE ZIP	F	PLUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	Т
			@	
			@	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.				
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	•			
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or				z - z
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	i .		TPOTE A T	
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"			IUIAL	
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If	Any)		<u> </u>
isted on the reverse side.		• /		
DEPARTMENT X Day Q L		GES		
PRINTED NAME YOUS Ploberts	DISCOUNT		IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE & Low Robert				



CHARGE TO: LARSON OPERATING	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

T	IC:	KI	FT	
•	10	M	_ 1	

	-	_		-		_
Νº		1	5	0	1	9

SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	ISTATE	ICITY	DATE IOWNER
1. NESS COM, KS	1.29	MELLISSA	Lave	Ve		
2.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR		RIG NAME/NO.		DELIVERED TO	00 - 14 - 08 SAME
3.	SALES H-O	DRELIEVE		VIACT	Locatzon	
4	OIL	WELL CATEGORY JOB PU	11 9 .		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	DENETODURAL &	sh" Lonestand			DECHTON, KS-SW. 1/25, ENTO
	1					

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER		ACCOUNTING		DESCRIPTION					UNIT			
	PART NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M			AMOUNT	•
<u>575</u>		1			MILEAGE # 104	40	3			17	∞	280	100
<u> </u>		1			PUMP SERVECE		1408	4654	127	1400		1400	1
<u> </u>		1			LIQUID KCL		GAL				100		100
781		1			MUDFLUSH	₹00			i		00	\$00	
419		1		<u> </u>	ROTATING HEAD RENTAL		108			250		<u>ಭಾರಂ</u> 250	
									i		1	7,5-0	1
-				_	Kapp				ĺ		 		
		<u> </u>			ASCORPCE IV						!		 -
					FER CHATTON CO.						+		
		_			FEB 2 2000 COMMISSION		Ì				† †		†
					CONSCIONATION PROPERTY RESIDENT		1.		!		!	 	
					A. KS SIOA		-		! 		!		; —

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	<u> </u>	 60
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						l
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				#2	5461	31
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS				subtotal TAX	7943	31
SATISFACTORILY?			ĹĹ	-one 5.3%	205	158
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO				
CUSTOMER DID NOT	WISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL	8208	189

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR WA'NE WILLOW

APPROVAL

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 15019

Service	o. Inc. Off	785	5-798-230	00		GUSTOMER UAUSON OPERATING		WELL				DATE		PAGE OF	
3.5.2 PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	J A	CCOUNTING		1.07	CHASOR OPERATING		MELLIS				10-14-	08		<u> </u>
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF:	TIME	DESCRIPTION	Drive See	QTY.	LU/M	₹оту. ₹2	TUM!	UNIT PRICE	8	AMOUNT	
325		1			,	STANDARD COMFUT		100					00	1300	.00
330		1				SWOOT MULTE-BRUSAY STAND	446)	125	SVS		1	1	00	2000	١.
276		1				FLOCELE		56			 		50 50		
2ጎካ		1				GILSONOTE		700							00
283		1				SALT		500			 		40	280	
284		١				CALSEAL			SVS	100	ļ		20	100	
288)				CFR-1				<u>500</u>	URC	1		150	
290		1				D-AZR		కం		·			50	225	•
						O AZK			GAL		ļ	35	00	70	100
				-											
				-+											<u></u>
											<u> </u>				<u> </u>
										<u></u>					
		\vdash		_			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				 				
						-									
															
	- Eg.													<u> </u>	
	CONSTRUCTION TO THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE CONSTR														
	CO FEE SOUTH												_		<u></u>
	ET O TELL									·			+	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
_	TO TOWN														
	Marin ve de la constante de la								•						<u> </u>
·	Q S														<u> </u>
		\vdash		-+											<u> </u>
6 01		$\left \cdot \right $				SERVICE CHARGE		CUBIC FEET							
781	,)			ŀ					<u> </u>		1	90	427	50
283		'		L		MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE 23566	•	TON MILES		171.3	۷	<u> </u>	75	824	181
										· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ONTINI	UATIONTOTAL	÷x' ;;		
													(pm	<u>5461.</u>	<u> </u>

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 10-14-08 PAGE NO.

OG	·				SWIFE	Seri	uces, Inc. Date 10-14-08 Page No.					
OPERS	ATENG	WELL NO.	19		LEASE ME	LLZSSA	JOB TYPE, SIZ LONGSTATUG TICKET NO.					
CHART TIME RATE (BPM)		VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)		s C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI)	DECORPORATION OF ORDER AND MARKET OF					
1100							רט א רטנאנסט					
	ļ											
							TD-4654 SET-4651					
	<u> </u>						TP-4653,34 51/2*15,5					
ļ	 			\dashv			55-42.49					
				-			PORT COLUX - 2121					
	 			\dashv	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
1415				\dashv			DROP BALL - CORCURATE ROTATE					
1218	Ь	12		7		450	PUMP 500 GAL MUSTERSH "					
1520	6	20				450	PUMP 20 BRIS KEL-FLUSH "					
1525		4		\downarrow		· .	PLUG RH					
1530	21/2	48		 		200	MEX CONGIT LD-125 SMA = 12,5 PAG "					
	4	24	V	4		200	TL-100 EA2 = 15.3 PP6 "					
				\downarrow								
1642				+		<u>-</u>	WASH OUT PUMP - LEDGES					
1hu2				+			RELEASE LATEH DOWN PLUG					
				T		·	RELIASE OF ICH GOWN FLOW					
1645	7	0	/	1	·		DISPLACE PLUG "					
	<u>6½</u>	99		+		900	SHUT OFF ROTATIONS					
1700	6/12	109.7		\dagger		1500	PLUG DOWN - PST UP CATCH IN PLUG					
1702				+		OK	RECEIVED RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION					
				+			FFR II 7 2000					
				\dagger			WASH TRUCK CONSERVATION DIVISION					
1800	***************************************						JOB COMPLETE WICHITA, KS					
	·			-								
	<u> </u>		+	+		-	WANE BRETT, ROB					
				\vdash			WITHE, WICH I, KUB					
	1415 1526 1525 1525 1542 1543 1545 1700	OPERATENG RATE RA	OPERATEXS WELL NO. 1-7 1-7	OPERATEXS	TIME	COPERATION Netlino 1-29 LEASE Make PRESSUR Time RATE GERLI (MAKE T C TUBING 1	COPEENTING					



CHARGE TO:	
LARSON OPERATIVE	•
ADDRESS	
0.77 0.7475 710 0.005	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

T	. 🔻		
Nº	150	77	1
	PAGE 1	OF i	

Thank You!

Services, Inc.																1 1				
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS CAS KS			WELL/PROJECT NO. LEAS					COUNTY/PARISH			CITY			D	ATE	OWI	NER ,			
	1-29 TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR					1elitsa	340		<u>Ks</u>		·					same				
2. TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR									DELIVERED T			0	RDER NO.							
3. WELL TYPE WELL				WELL SEQUENCE JOB PURPOSE					WELL PERMIT	J										
					ELOPMENT	CSMSUT PORT COL	A		WELL PERMIT	NO.			WELL LOCATION							
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS					<u>1200</u>	COFFIC	COMO PORT COL	LYK		L		4	10	TO HOUSE	<u>- Su</u>	0,1725, E 1	مولا			
PRICE	SECONDAR	V DEEED	ENCE!	1	ACCOUNTIN	ıc	1				1						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		
			DF	DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION					QTY. U/M QTY. U			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT							
575				ŧ			MILEAGE # 104				40	me				00	780	Ors		
<u> </u>				1	_		PUMP SERVERE					1708	2121	-				T		
												1	_2121	M 	1400	1 ΙοΩ	1400	100		
330				1		1	SWEET MULTE-	CONCINT STAIGHT			210	SKS		<u> </u> 	1.1		77/0			
276				1,			FLOCELE	Circuit divides				T		t		00	3360	1		
290			REC KANSAS CORPOR	1,		\top	D-AZR		******			LUBS GAL				150		00		
581	2	٦٦)	SAS	1			SELVERE CHAR	c ochacal							38	00		00		
	CONSER W	8	\$ 77	1		+	1	& CVIMI	·		225			<u> </u>		90	427	,		
303	VCHITA	0	CHIN	╁		╁	DRYAGE				22326	185	446.52	m	1	175	781	41		
	<u></u>	2 20	SC	+		╁						<u> </u>		<u> </u>				 		
	NDIV SION	2009	80	+	 	+		· .				<u> </u>		 		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
			OUSSIEW		<u> </u>	-						<u> </u>		! 		<u> </u>				
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>l, </u>						<u>i </u>				İ				
LEGAL TERMS:							DEMIT DAYMENT TO:				SURVEY AGREE UN-				E		1			
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,						REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUIPME WITHOUT BRE				NT PERFORMED				PAGE TOT	AL	6402 9				
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and						ıd			WE UN	DERSTOC	D AND			1				1		
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.							SWIFT SERVICES, INC. MET YOUR NE				AS	-	_	+				i		
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS X DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED 10-21-08 OR30 THE SIGNED						\neg	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				THOUT DELAY?	· -		↓				i —		
							P.O. 1	BOX 466	AND PE	ERFORME	THE EQUIPMENT ED JOB				Land	- -	: 01	İ24		
							NESS CIT	Y, KS 67560	SATISF	ACTORIL	Y?	1			5.3	%	186	1027		
									ARE Y	JU 3A11SI	FIED WITH OUR YES	SERVIC	E?					1		
						\dashv	785-798-2300				STOMER DID N	TO RESPOND		TOTAL	TOTAL		!15			
			CUSTOME	R AC	CEPTANCE	OF M	ATERIALS AND SERVIC	ES The customer hereby acknowledge	owledge <u>s r</u>					his ticke			6589			
SWIFT OPERATOR	13				Al	PPROV	AL													

SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 10-21-08 JOBLOG WELL NO. LARSON OPERATES 1-29 MELLISA CEMENT PORT COUSE PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS VOLUME (BBL)(GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TIME CASING 0830 המצומט הס 23/8×5/2 PORT COLLER 2121' 1000 PSTTEST CASENG - HELD 0905 OPEN PORT COLLER - INT RATE 3 450 0910 4 MIX COMENT 210 SOS SMS 1/4 "FROSSEE P/SX = 11.2 PPG 117 500 0915 7% 31/2 0945 625 DESPUEL CEMENT CLOSE PORT COURSE - PSETEST - HELD 0955 1000 CAROLLATED IS SKS COMPUT TO PET 600 RW 4 JTS - CORCULATE CLEAN 4 25 10/0 WASH YEUCK PULLTOOL JOR COMPLETE 1100 THANK YOU WAWE BRETT, DAVE PECSIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION FFB 0 2 2009 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS